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ONE OF Otm BLEST
A dandy home in aa attractive setttag. large ahade trees in back

ymra. tbu is a good but for

HERE'S A SALE THAT'S NEWS
No Tricks No Bally Hoo!

JUST OUTSTANDING A--l, USED CARS

LOWER PRICES
A-- l USED CARS WITH THE --EXCLUSIVE

6 MONTHS 6000 MILE GUARANTEE
i IN WRITING

1949 Frazer Sd. R&H, Overdrive $ 875
1949 Ford Tudor Sdn. R&H, A dandy $ 995
1950 Ford Heater ................$1195

Driven only 1100 Mil.
1950 Mercury Sport Cpe A Buy .............$1495
1949 Ford Tudor R&H, Low mileage $1095
1948 Olds Clb. Cpe. R&H Hydra. .......$ 995

Save $300.

1951 Ford Custom Tudor Heater, 0JD. ...;....$1725
'

CHEAPIES
1942 Chev. Clb. Cpe ................... ..$275
J941 Nash Sdn. A real buy . .... .1 $165
1941 Pontiac Club Coupe . ;.$225

Don't miss this one.

CENTER strut Hntft
3 bedrooms and full basement. Yes, It needs some Try and see

it, catt bow for fun particulars. Ask for Lorenz.
FOR THE GROWXNO FAMILY

home, t baths, large nving-roo- m. separate dining-roo- m, kitchen
with nook, full basement, oil furnace, isxge cornor lot. A alee home close
in for JXt. Can Henry.

BE SETTLED BY CHRISTMAS IN YOUR NEW HOME
And this is a wonderful new ed room home fireplace, part basement and

right on Market St. excellent school location.
$3 ACRES WILLAMETTE SILT SOIL

AB tillable, crops now in are S4 A. strawberries. 6 A. canebex-riea-. 5 A. cab-
bage for seed. 9 A rye, baL open, can all be irrigated from welL Good.

home, old barn, chicken houses and other sheds $35,000. includes
pumps and Irrigation pipe, would consider dividing and selling part. Ask
for Torvend.

Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors
477 Court St Phone 13 - -

Eve Henry Torvend. Ted Morrison.
Ralph Maddy. Louis Lorenz. 90.

HEY! MR.
Loctk at this nice clean drrn nod-e- m

horn on large landscaped k
12 k 139. Hdwd firs, nice LR. DR.
bath Jar closet. Upstair bed-
room is really a honey, large at-

tached fttact. oUhett, paOo-GOO- D

t rms nd full price or
ONLT 0JK9JB.

$500 DOWN
Wi!l buy this ,2-bd- Ranch Stria

Home on large corner lot. paved SL.
fireplace. garage, electric beat. Sea
tnu home Now.

HAS TO BE
aold IMMEDIATELY. Older but nice

m home wit LR. DR. nice
ki'chen, bath, utility rm, plastered
no garace. Ia area close to stores,
bu and church In city. Priced at
only SSZ3A with 9900 down and $50
pr month.

BROWN SHAKE
LOVKLY. LARGE. NEARLY NEW. SE--1

rXT HDWD FXJIS. PLENTY OF
CLOSET SPACE, fireplace, electric
heat. LR. DR. lanpe comer lot to
Englewood Dist. oa N Hth St. This
hme Is ready for Immediate pos-aesto- n.

LET'S TALK TURKEY.
ASKING PRICE 114.500. TERMS.

WELTY AVE. - SPECIAL
Hr HE IS NICE rm home (nearly

new with bdwd firs, oil heat, large
Lit, lovely kitchen and big eating

Bendix. car port, drapes, paved
at .. weD kept lawn. THIS FTNE
HOME CAN BE YOURS FOR ONLY
M-15- EXCELLENT TERMS OR POS-
SIBLE TRADE TOR 1 or 1 BDRM
HOME)IN EUGENE.

ON THE ABOVE SEE
BEN COLBATH. REALTOR

. Eve. Ph.

FARMS & ACREAGES
44 ACRES

(W of Pudding River) In cult. Wll-lme- tta

soil. m modern home,
h. rn, family "fruit. Owner wanta
i, jlcr place or house. PRICE $17.--

28 ACRES
wi-- h old house. Price at only $2750.

mcti makes this a steal.

101 ACRES
DAIRY FARM (S.W. DALLAS) 40 A.

in cult, bal pasture, some timber,
live creek. modern home.
Hip roof barn with SO stanchions,
milking parlor, wash .and cooler rm.
' , mile from school. WHERE COULD
YOU GET A DEAL LIKE THIS FOR
ONLY 1750. and this Is no misprint

1 ACRE - $600 DN.
Wih home, garage, chick-

en house. Near Rosedale School.
PR'CED AT ONLY $4300.

ON THE ABOVE SEE
T. T. ANDERSON FOR A FARM

EVE. PH.

ONE ACRE. EAST, near Fruitland. bungalow. 14 x 18 living room, inside
utility room. 925 sq. ft. floor space $6,500. Terms.

Small home. KeUer. Suitable for couple or single person. Nice lawn, garden
spot. New attached garage. On bus line Price $3,750. Good terms to right
party.

2 bedrooms with large closets. 13ft x 22 living room. Cheerful Roman brick
fireplace. Kitchen with dinette, nice bath, inside utility. Iron Fireman oil
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
r 2 Locations

360 Marion - 854 N. Liberty
Home of the Firedome 8 "

S bedroom. l,i stary house with
furnished upstairs. Hardwood floors.
ou turnace. crlnmg room, msu
laundry room, double garage.
large lot with lovely lawn and fruit
trees. Located oa Dearborn Ave.
$10,300.00.

South
Qn Battle Creek Road. New 2 bed

room house witn nreplace, auioma-ti- e
oil furnace, hardwood floors, oa

largo lot (100x200). 3M.900.8

f Kingwood
Drive down Piedmont Avenuo and soe

tats charming 3 bedroom house sur-
rounded by tall fir trees at the foot
of Kingwood Heights. Largs living
room, dining room, full bath np and
3o down, full basement with oil fur-
nace and laundry room. Double gar
age Spacious brwa. $13
$00.60. Can us for showing.

Abrams, Bourland
& Skinner

411 Masonic Buildln
Real Estate Insurance Mortgage Loans
Phone: Evenings: 70

E-- Z BUYS
LR. DR. KIT. BRK. SPC. BTH. Possi

ble 2 Br. so. summer St. Approx.
Vi Acre. On Bus. Partly Furnished.
ONLY $4950. Make offer on Down
Pyt.

ONLY $729 DOWN. .Very nice for Cou-
ple. Lge LR. Kit. Brk. Rm. Bth. Br,
Ven Blinds. Att Gar. Lge Lot, House
f Yrs Old. On Browning Ave. Pvd-S- t.

Total $9190.

E-- Z BUYS. We have many good homes
and rent beaters for $900 Down. Lot
us help you.

HOME
THAT IS WHAT you will say, Lge Lr.

Beautiful Youngstown Kit. Bth. 2 Br.
Down. Floored Attic. Room for 2
more Br. A-A- -l Utility Room. Forced
Air OU Heat that really works. Att.
Gar, Plenty of built ins-- and stor-
age space. 1 Blk to New Lincoln
Schl. 1 Blk. to Bus. Approx. t Acre.
Good SoU. Chk. Hse. ONLY $$790.
$1900 Down.

INCOME
OVER- - 10 NET. Plus Owner's Quar-

ters. 4 Apts with Kitchenettes Up. 1

Lge Apt. Down. Plus Owner's Lr,
Dr. Kit, Bth, Br. Full Basement. Auto
Sawdust Heat. Property In First
Class condition Inside and out Ex-
cellent Location oa Pvd St. Always
rented. A real Investment. Rental
Apts Completely Furnished. $16,790.
OWNER WILL TRADE FOR HOUSE.

TRADE
NEARLY NEW 2 BR. Homo with 11,

.teres on Pvd St. Bus by door. Clse
to schl. stores $7050. OWNER WILL
TRADE FOR 3--BR HOME. Has equity
of approx. $3000. Wants Action.

THE TREND
EXCELLENT Older Candalarla Home

on Approx 1 Acre Has LGE Lr. Dr.
Kit. Brk. Rm Den. Bth. Down. 2 Br.
Bth up. Full Basement. Sawdust
Heat. Fruit Trees. Fine Sightly Set-
ting- The trend, remodeling this
sound property. Total price $21,500
includes this valuable land.

SUMMERS
REALTOR

1729 State St. Ph. Always

806 Hons For SoU

New Englewood Dist.
and attic, fireplace. New. nice

looking home. Oil heat and electric
cooking. All Insulated. Fenced in
back yard. $11,700 Call Dolly or
HazeL

Art Madsen, Realty
132g State. Pta. -

A Good Buy
Clean. Neat aa a pin. Is this two-bedro-

home with attached garage,
and workshop. Fireplace, auto, heat
to all rooms, fenced ia back yard,
with patio and fireplace. Property
has been FHA appraised for $10.00$
and owner willing to sell on easy
terms. Call Kelly. 99 Eva.

Out of the Rain
And about the worst looking place

you can find around Salem, but its
modern 1 --bedroom on a large lot and
near a shopping district. The full
price Is only $2350 with a low down
payment. Call McFarlane. eve. 45.

Possible G. I.
On this largo home In East

Englewood with fireplace and at-
tached garage. $1100 down, or win- go FHA with larger downpayment.
Can Mr. Bourne. EVe. Ph. 17.

2l2 Acres, 2 Bedrooms
We have a nice suburban property,

north on a paved road. 7--room borne
all on one floor, fireplace, auto-
matic heat all rooms, hardwood
floors tbruout. fruit, berries. nuts,
ideal for a couple wanting a nice
home and a doe in acreage.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone

Superb
Location in beautiful Englewood; three

bedrooms, lots of storage space,
basement, oil furnace, fireplace, nice
fenced yard; near shopping district
and city bus. Its only $12,000.

Denton & Denton
344 State St. REALTORS Phone

Eve. Ph. 05

By Owner South
with living room fireplace

and partially finished upstairs, plen-
ty of builtlns and largo kitchen.
Fenced la backyard, located outside
of city but has city water, near bus
Use A real good buy. Win consider

Business
ADDING MACHINES
ALL UAXX3 addaaaf

ted. repaired
454 Court. O.

4PfUAWCT grKTICn
BtftOO. Crwstey and Hot point Sales'

and Service, j Ralph Johnson $
lla.ice 355 Center St Prtone WI

fAltt& APPLlANCX Co 373 a
eta Phone

LEARN T6 DRIVE the IKaaywayh Call
Mr Kisacaro, vauey amour m.
Ph. I4T Of

rrrKwrrTTu keftnishtng
fCRNITXiKE refinihed. repaired. Ed--

gsrBrocav 664 worway sc.

FURNITURE REPAIRING
FRANK. REPAIR SHOP

Furniture aaado to order. Broken fur
Oiture bought. 41$ Ferry. Ph. 73.

OtJNSMITHING
Repairs- - All makes of Guns Basement

Howard wtck hind's Sptg Goods.
aiklttrttfM r& ssvaa a-- at an a nan

I H - W Af KINS Co products 1U IT
ygini .--a icti rn jaa rrea net.

SH.YKPfcNLNG. saies and service
Dousrherty Bicycle ana Mowet Shoo
-- ' t rairrrounqs mono --C77

A .'L L. iiiHAKPEM NC - Guaranteed serviceNra por and hand uwnu Call- Harrv W P .41 So Cmwt $R
I.K.HTING riXTCttt "

SALEM'S Exclusive Ush Una store. lB
H. Htab St Phona --44i

PART I

Rudy Calaaa

SUBURBAN BUYS IV

ssaoa, -

Phone

Law H. K. Laymon

806 Houses For Sola

Ph.

812 Exchancja Baal Eataf
4--B Jl. H0IE TRADE

Nearly new 4-- home trade for
smaller home. This is a lovely home.
Forced air heat. Hard. firs. Flastd.
Gar. Located near Dixon's Mkt.
C. W. Reevjc, Realtor

$80 S. Commercial
Phone , Eve.

Nearly 10 A. close la with lovely 4
bdrm. noma. Good barn. Take home
in trade.
bdrm home, basemt, oil heat, close
In. Take Xetzer improved acreage ia
trade.
JOE NOONCHESTER

REAL ESTATE
1463 N. Capitol Ph. 61. Eve.
TRADE FOR apartment bouse. 4 bed

room, double plumbing, basement, oil
heat, partly rented. 1810 Trade St.

818 Rasort Propartr
BEACH CABIN BARGAIN

Own a oeach cabin in North Lincoln
County. $75 down no payment 1 yr.
buys choice lot Ai 3000 ft. Ibr. Water,
lights, atreets In. Near lake, beach.

. shopping district. Total price $340.
Robin Reed. Bkkr, Box 17L Dalaka.
Ore. Office open weekends.

818 Wcmtad. Baal Estat
HAVE cash for a fair sixe modern 2--.

bedroom suburban home with out
buiktings. 2 to acres. Prefer East
or Northeast. Box 12. statesman.

WE HAVE a. cash buyer for volume
grocery. . i .

Al Isaak & Co, Realtors
Office Phones or ;

3033 PORTLAND RD.
' Te" 2078 or.

TRADE iate model car for equity in 2
- or 3 bedroom bouse. Write Box 800
ao Statesman.

$6250 Neat little 2 Br. home. Close in North. Owner leaving and must sell.
Good terms.

NEW HOME SPECIAL
$8.450 2 bdrms, Hving. dinette, nice kitchen A builtlns. Hdwd. floors. Auto,

oil heat. Attached garage A storage space. Paved streets, curbs, sidewalks
and drives. 14 new homes to be built FHA terms. $1000 down Include
payment 8c loan costs.

'
T TgT.Tw SCHOOL DISTRICT

$10,500 t bdrm.. nv din., kitchen. Hdsd. floors. Insulated, weatherstrlpped.
Attached garage. Good location. FHA terms.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
$12,00012 yrs. old. 3 bdrms. Newly decorated. Large liv. Dining. 1 bdrms.

down. 1 extra up. Fireplace. Auto, oil furn. Beautiful yard St shrubs.
Fenced back yard. FHA terms.

t

$12.750 12 yrs. old. 2 bdrms. liv., din., kitchen with corner sink and eating
space. 4 basement Fireplace Ac auto, oil furn. FHA terms.

McKTNLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
$16.000 New 2 bdrms. on main floor. Liv.. din. Beautiful kitchen A bath.

Finished basement with party rm., bdrm. utility. 2 fireplaces. FHA terms.

A. A. LARSEN, REALTOR
191 S HIGH PHONE

Andy Halvorsen Ph. 37163 Eves, and Sunday A. E. Beckett Ph. 34591

SAM'S
Specials

- t

1941 Ruick $295
Clean. Super 4 Door. Radio,
Heaterj

1938 Oldsmobile ....$125
4 Dr. Good motor & body.

1939 Ford Cpe, $ 85
A steal.

SAM'S MOTOR CO.
267 N. Church Ph.

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL USED CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
t$? N Hlrh Salem Orgeon
1952 PLYMOUTH. 1 owner, low mile

age, phone 750 Evans Avenue.

EOS Housm For Sol

1 QQGE) (&

BARGAINS PLUS
aVr.all dn payments on 4 hses. 2 sub-

urban. S in Cltv. Prices range from
5VW to $6900. Located South, East

mr,i North.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor
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